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Faculty of Science – Care Zone Representatives 

Kimberly Catalano Anatomy & Cell Biology Staff Kimberly.Catalano@schulich.uwo.ca  MSB 443 

Kat Willmore Anatomy & Cell Biology Faculty kwillmo2@uwo.ca  MSB 488 

Silvia Penuela Anatomy & Cell Biology Faculty abannon4@uwo.ca  MC 355a 

Audrey Kager Applied Math, Math, 
Statistics & Actuarial 
Science 

Staff akager@uwo.ca  MC 255A 

Lindsay Ralph Biochemistry Staff lhabere@uwo.ca MSB 342 

Brenda Beretta Biology Staff bberetta@uwo.ca NCB 301A 

Beata Malczewski Biology Staff bmalcze@uwo.ca  NCB 301 

Anne Simon Biology Faculty asimon28@uwo.ca  BGS 3022 

Jennifer Peter Biology and Statistical & 
Actuarial Sciences 

Faculty jwaugh2@uwo.ca  NCB 442 
and WSC 
207 

Sandra Zakaria 
Holtslag 

Chemistry Staff 
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Sarah Guerrero Epidemiology and 
Biostatistics 

Staff Sarah.Guerrero@schulich.uwo.ca  KB K201D 

Kim McCreedy Epidemiology and 
Biostatistics 

Staff kmccrea7@uwo.ca  KB 201C 

Patricia Mason Faculty of Science - Career 
Services 

Staff pmason7@uwo.ca  NCB 255 

Lauren Starr Faculty of Science - Career 
Services 

Staff lstarr2@uwo.ca  NCB 256 

Kathleen Petts Medical Biophysics Staff Kathleen.Petts@schulich.uwo.ca  MSB 407 

Bethany Heinrichs Faculty of Science Staff bheinric@uwo.ca  NCB 257 

Allison McInnis MES and Centre for 
Environment and 
Sustainability 

Staff amcinni6@uwo.ca  NCB 254 

Susan Simpson Neuroscience Staff Susan.simpson@schulich.uwo.ca  RRI 3203 

Emily Adams Physics and Astronomy Staff 


